Combilift C500SR

(DT1331)

Brand

Model

Type

Capacity (kg)

Load centre distance (mm)
Lift height (mm)

Height (mm)

Masttype

Width (mm)

Fork length (mm)

Fork carriage width (mm)
Length to fork face (mm)
Drive wheels (size)

Type of tyres, drive wheels
Steering wheels (size)
Type of tyres, steering wheels
Energy

Engine type

Transmission

Driver's place

Lights

Equipment

Cabin equipment

Operation

Dead weight (kg)

Approved

Note

Combilift

C500SR

Four-way sideloader
5000

600

4040

3030

Duplex

2310

1400

1350

4200

27x10x12

Superelastic

355/65-15

Superelastic

Deutz diesel

Deutz 56kw DOC / stage 4
Hydrostatic

Closed cabin

Road lights, extra work ligths
Partikkelfilter/katalysator
heating

| joystick, frem / bak, +
hydraulikfunktion

9800

This machine is delivered with new

statutory safety approval

kun 292 timer



